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ENTRY NILAI MATA KULIAH

Program Studi

Tahun Akademik

Kode M.K.

Nama M.K.

Ruang

Dosen

Jadwal Hari

Jadwal Jam

NO. NIM

1. 05101182025001
2. 05101182025002
3. 05101182025003
4. 05101182025005
5. 05101182025007
6.  05101182025008
7. 05101182025009
8.  05101182025010
9.  05101182025011
10.  05101182025012
11.  05101182025013
12.  05101182025016
13. 05101182025017
14. 05101282025018
15.  05101282025020
16. 05101282025021
17. 05101282025022
18.  05101282025023
19.  05101282025024
20.  05101282025026
21, 05101282025028
22.  05101282025029
23.  05101282025032
24.  05101282025033
25.  05101282025034
26.  05101282025036
27.  05101282025037
28.  05101282025038
29.  05101282025040
30. 05101282025042
31, 05101282025046
32.  05101282025047
33.  05101282025054
34.  05101282025056
35.  05101382025057
36.  05101382025059
37.  05101382025065
38.  05101382025066
39.  05101382025068
40.  05101382025069

ILMU TANAH

2022/2023 (GENAP)

PTN 36415

PENGELOLAAN TANAH DAN AIR (3 SKS)

RK C1203

= DR. IR. SATRIA JAYA PRIATNA, M.S.
= DR. IR. WARSITO, M.P.

SELASA

08:00 - 09:40 WIB

NAMA

HADINA FADHILAH

PUTRI RAHAYU

DILA ANDINI

JESIKA PUTRI KURNIANI

MARCELINA ANDRIAN PUTRI

MEYLA FERLIANA

INE AMALIA PUTRI

NESSA REGITHA MAGHZARINI

SEFTA ADI SAPUTRA

SILVA AYUNITA

JULKRIS MANTO

LILI

PRAMUJA FEBI ANDRIAN

YASYINTA MAENDITA RUAVINCA

FRANSISKA

RAHMAT APRIANSYAH

M. ZAKT FAHMI HENDRAWAN

MUHAMAD YAZID

ERWIN VALENTIN

TRESIA NATASYAH

DWI AULIA HERNANDA

RAMDAN FIRMANSYAH

RINDA LESTIANI

BAHENSKI SALMAIKA

FADHLAN AL DHAFIN

MUHAMMAD DEDE ALFANSA

VICI YUMARDHA ARYA

ANINDYA PRATISTA CAHYANI WAZMIR

LILIK AGUSTINA

FEBBY AYU AZWARY

M.AGIL AL FIKRI

NOVA ANJLEYANI

MUHAMMAD FADHIL NUGROHO

RUTH OCTORA CETRIN BR. SINAGA

NABILLA RIZKA HANNAN

ANISA WULANDARI

FUJA ASLAMIYAH UTAMIL

JEYSICA KIRANA

TIARA
BERLIANA FEBRINA

KOMPONEN NILAI

NTR
87.5
88
88
89.5
87
87.5
87.5
87
87
89
87
86.5
89
83
87
86
86.5
89
86
87.5
87
86.5
86
89
87
86
87.5
83.5
86.5
87.5
87
87
87.5
87.5
88
86.5
86.5
88
87
88

NUTS
87
86
90
86
87
87
87
86
87
87
88
86
88
88
88
87
88
88
86
85
86
87
87
90
87
88
88
87
87
86
97
87
87
87
87
86
88
86
87
86

NUAS
93
86.7
98.7
92.3
90
91.3
92
91
91.7
92.3
92.3
90
93.3
91.7
91.3
91
86.3
92.7
86
90.3
86
88.7
91.3
90
92
92.7
90.7
93
90
90.3
85.7
91
80
90.3
90.3
90
92.3
90.3
91.3

88.7

NILAI AKHIR

ANGKA
89.25
86.84
92.44
89.25
88.05
88.65

88.9
88.05
88.64
89.45
89.20
87.55
90.15
87.79
88.85

88.1
86.95
89.94

86
87.60

86.3
87.44
88.20

89.7
88.75
89.04
88.79
88.05

87.9
87.95
90.04

88.4

84.7
88.30
88.45
87.55
89.05
88.10
88.50

87.54
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KETERANGAN
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https://akademik.unsri.ac.id/08/utama.php
http://222.124.194.99/admin_manual.pdf
https://akademik.unsri.ac.id/08/index.php?logout=1
https://akademik.unsri.ac.id/08/module/data_master/utama.php
https://akademik.unsri.ac.id/08/module/data_akademik/utama.php
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05101382025075
05101382025078
05101382025083

05101382025087
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AMALIA PUTRI

RIZKY NUGRAHA

M. HILAL RAMADHAN

MUHAMMAD ALFAJRI RAMADHAN

86
86.5
88
88

86
87
87

87

90.7
88.7
92.7

87.7

87.64
87.44
89.29

87.54
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